

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 6/10/2009 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. IM 0902(146)12  
PCN NO. 01zp  
Engineer's Estimate \$372,324.40

COUNTY: Pennington Interstate Fence & Cable Divider  
Lawrence & Meade at various locations on I90

CONTRACT TIME: November 1, 2009

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Garrett Fencing New Underwood SD		American Fence Co. Sioux Falls SD	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	31,155.00	31,155.00
002 Remove Fence	Ft	17360.00		0.00	0.20	3,472.00	0.32	5,555.20
003 Remove Chain Link Fence	Ft	2200.00		0.00	2.90	6,380.00	1.64	3,608.00
004 Repair Fence	Ft	2495.00		0.00	2.75	6,861.25	5.06	12,624.70
005 6' Chain Link Fence with Tension Wired Top	Ft	19560.00		0.00	9.79	191,492.40	7.75	151,590.00
006 Cable Divider	Ft	11080.00		0.00	2.55	28,254.00	4.46	49,416.80
007 Traffic Control	Unit	340.00		0.00	0.74	250.00	4.73	1,608.20
008 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	200.00	200.00	2,614.00	2,614.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				0.00		249,909.65		258,171.90

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	The Fence Connection Rapid City SD		Wishbone Fencing Aladdin WY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	7,300.00	7,300.00		0.00		0.00
002 Remove Fence	Ft	17360.00	1.25	21,700.00	0.50	8,680.00		0.00
003 Remove Chain Link Fence	Ft	2200.00	5.65	12,430.00	3.00	6,600.00		0.00
004 Repair Fence	Ft	2495.00	5.75	14,346.25	8.00	19,960.00		0.00
005 6' Chain Link Fence with Tension Wired Top	Ft	19560.00	12.20	238,632.00	12.50	244,500.00		0.00
006 Cable Divider	Ft	11080.00	4.00	44,320.00	4.00	44,320.00		0.00
007 Traffic Control	Unit	340.00	3.00	1,020.00	4.00	1,360.00		0.00
008 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				341,748.25		325,420.00		0.00